
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

9 SETTEMBRE 2018 - SALVARANO di QUATTROCASTELLA (RE)

TRAIL MATILDICO
Memorial Linda Montruccoli

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MGATTI ALESSIO A.S.D. 3T 1990 M734 01:29:191 1

MPOZZI DAVIDE 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1981 M579 01:34:482 2

MBRANCHETTI SIMONE ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1981 M739 01:36:083 3

MALIBERTI DINO SABATO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1967 M706 01:36:424 4

MVIGNALI FABRIZIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1966 M736 01:37:005 5

MCORNALI YURI POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M694 01:37:276 6

MMANFREDINI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1975 M747 01:43:117 7

MCUSCIANNA VITO R.C.M ATLETICA CASINALBO ASD 1960 M715 01:43:118 8

MSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1972 M703 01:43:229 9

MSANTINI DANIELE 3T VALTARO ASD 1988 M741 01:43:2510 10

MSAVAZZI STEFANO RUNCARD 1972 M743 01:45:4011 11

MIORI SIMONE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1979 M735 01:46:1612 12

MZAGATTI ALESSANDRO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1974 M577 01:48:4913 13

MSANTINI ANTONIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1956 M744 01:49:4214 14

MPELLEGRINI ENEA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 M738 01:50:1615 15

FGREGORI LUCIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1988 F46 01:50:1616 1

MPOLI FLAVIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M539 01:52:3217 16

MFASCETTO GIACOMO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M724 01:53:5118 17

MAMORUSO SALVATORE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1979 M732 01:55:0119 18

FDEL CARLO SONIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 F4 01:55:0720 2

MCORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M682 01:55:1221 19

MMASSI VALERIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1974 M686 01:55:2322 20

MSONCINI LUCA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1966 M728 01:55:2423 21

MMAZZALI MARCO ATL. VIADANA 1984 M730 01:55:4924 22

MBACCHI GIUSEPPE GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1974 M748 01:56:1125 23

MLAZZARELLI MARCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 1960 M716 01:58:0326 24

MAFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN G.P. VIRGILIANO 1976 M719 01:59:2227 25

MGARANO LUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1974 M685 02:00:0928 26

MBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M692 02:00:1329 27

MPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1962 M750 02:01:3030 28

MBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1967 M708 02:01:3031 29

MMAESTRI CESARE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1975 M745 02:02:1932 30

MGERMINI FABRIZIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M696 02:03:3333 31

MMARIOTTI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1965 M710 02:03:5734 32

MGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M709 02:05:3535 33

MMARMIROLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M700 02:05:5336 34

FDALLAVALLE MANUELA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1965 F10 02:06:0437 3

MBALESTRAZZI PAOLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1963 M714 02:06:1038 35

FBERTANI DANIELA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 F42 02:06:3039 4

MVISIOLI ANDREA ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1972 M723 02:06:3540 36

MMAZZALI MARCO ATL. VIADANA 1984 M528 02:06:5441 37

MVALENTINI GIANLUCA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967 M713 02:07:1342 38

MCEPPARULO FRANCESCO  KUOTA ASD 1968 M578 02:07:2943 39

FWEDEL SOLIS VIVIANA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1981 F44 02:07:5244 5

MBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1975 M679 02:08:0045 40

MBENATTI MAURO A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 1966 M740 02:08:3446 41

MRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1978 M688 02:10:2947 42

MPADERNI ANDREA G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1968 M510 02:10:5248 43

MMESTI UGO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1959 M726 02:10:5349 44

MVEZZANI DESIDERIO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1978 M689 02:11:4050 45

MBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M749 02:12:0351 46

FVIGNOLI STEFANIA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1984 F52 02:12:0652 6

MCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M574 02:12:4853 47

MDI VITO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1965 M725 02:12:5954 48
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M718 02:13:0055 49

MCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M693 02:14:0656 50

MVIANI ALESSANDRO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1970 M704 02:14:0757 51

MMANFREDINI ALESSIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M699 02:15:3258 52

MBEZZI IVANO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1967 M707 02:15:4259 53

FCARLOTTI SIMONA CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD 1972 F53 02:16:1660 7

MPIGNEDOLI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 M702 02:16:3261 54

FSARDIN WILMA  KUOTA ASD 1962 F40 02:16:3462 8

MREBECCHI DAVIDE TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1967 M733 02:19:4663 55

MBORETTI MARCELLO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M680 02:20:0864 56

MCASONI ALESSANDRO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M681 02:21:5665 57

MFRANCESCONI MATTEO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1977 M684 02:22:1566 58

FCERVELLI CLAUDIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1976 F47 02:23:0767 9

FFERRONI VALERIA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F45 02:23:2968 10

MROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M712 02:24:5469 59

MSCARICA ALBERTO RUNCARD 1974 M746 02:26:1170 60

MMUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1978 M687 02:26:3771 61

MFANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M575 02:27:1572 62

FMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F6 02:28:0573 11

MCANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1980 M742 02:29:1674 63

FBANDIERI ROSANNA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1959 F13 02:29:2975 12

MMIZZI SABINO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1967 M711 02:29:3176 64

FVERONESI ELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F48 02:29:3877 13

MNARCISI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1954 M720 02:29:5778 65

MGAZZINI GABRIELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M503 02:30:2579 66

MVILLANI CRISTIAN RUNCARD 1978 M690 02:34:4380 67

FGASPARINI GIORGIA 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1974 F41 02:35:3081 14

MGIBERTI MAURO 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1980 M721 02:35:3182 68

FLONGHI ELENA VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1976 F5 02:36:0283 15

MTESTONI CARLO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1963 M717 02:37:1784 69

MCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M722 02:40:4685 70

MBALDASSARI FRANCESCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 1972 M691 02:42:4386 71

MOLEARI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1971 M701 02:43:1487 72

MCAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M731 02:43:5388 73

MCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M573 02:44:0289 74

MFERRI PATRIK FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD 1972 M695 02:44:2790 75

FBORCIANI NAZZARENA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 F50 02:46:4991 16

FMONTORSI RITA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1971 F9 02:51:0392 17

FGAMBARELLI MAURIZIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 F49 02:51:2393 18

MLIGABUE STEFANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M729 02:55:1194 76

FBOERI ELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F51 03:00:1495 19

FGANDOLFI MARGHERITA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1963 F39 03:04:4096 20

FPALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1966 F11 03:09:2497 21

FGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F38 03:11:3998 22
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

9 SETTEMBRE 2018 - SALVARANO di QUATTROCASTELLA (RE)

TRAIL MATILDICO
Memorial Linda Montruccoli

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

FGREGORI LUCIA STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1988 F46 01:50:161 1

FDEL CARLO SONIA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1974 F4 01:55:072 2

FDALLAVALLE MANUELA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1965 F10 02:06:043 3

FBERTANI DANIELA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 F42 02:06:304 4

FWEDEL SOLIS VIVIANA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1981 F44 02:07:525 5

FVIGNOLI STEFANIA FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1984 F52 02:12:066 6

FCARLOTTI SIMONA CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD 1972 F53 02:16:167 7

FSARDIN WILMA  KUOTA ASD 1962 F40 02:16:348 8

FCERVELLI CLAUDIA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1976 F47 02:23:079 9

FFERRONI VALERIA A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1974 F45 02:23:2910 10

FMONTANARI VALERIA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1973 F6 02:28:0511 11

FBANDIERI ROSANNA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1959 F13 02:29:2912 12

FVERONESI ELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F48 02:29:3813 13

FGASPARINI GIORGIA 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1974 F41 02:35:3014 14

FLONGHI ELENA VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1976 F5 02:36:0215 15

FBORCIANI NAZZARENA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 F50 02:46:4916 16

FMONTORSI RITA TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1971 F9 02:51:0317 17

FGAMBARELLI MAURIZIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 F49 02:51:2318 18

FBOERI ELENA EDEN SPORT SCSD 1968 F51 03:00:1419 19

FGANDOLFI MARGHERITA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1963 F39 03:04:4020 20

FPALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1966 F11 03:09:2421 21

FGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F38 03:11:3922 22
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CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

9 SETTEMBRE 2018 - SALVARANO di QUATTROCASTELLA (RE)

TRAIL MATILDICO
Memorial Linda Montruccoli

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MGATTI ALESSIO A.S.D. 3T 1990 M734 01:29:191 1

MPOZZI DAVIDE 3'30 /KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1981 M579 01:34:482 2

MBRANCHETTI SIMONE ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1981 M739 01:36:083 3

MALIBERTI DINO SABATO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1967 M706 01:36:424 4

MVIGNALI FABRIZIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1966 M736 01:37:005 5

MCORNALI YURI POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M694 01:37:276 6

MMANFREDINI FABIO STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 1975 M747 01:43:117 7

MCUSCIANNA VITO R.C.M ATLETICA CASINALBO ASD 1960 M715 01:43:118 8

MSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1972 M703 01:43:229 9

MSANTINI DANIELE 3T VALTARO ASD 1988 M741 01:43:2510 10

MSAVAZZI STEFANO RUNCARD 1972 M743 01:45:4011 11

MIORI SIMONE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1979 M735 01:46:1612 12

MZAGATTI ALESSANDRO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1974 M577 01:48:4913 13

MSANTINI ANTONIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1956 M744 01:49:4214 14

MPELLEGRINI ENEA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1976 M738 01:50:1615 15

MPOLI FLAVIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1979 M539 01:52:3216 16

MFASCETTO GIACOMO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M724 01:53:5117 17

MAMORUSO SALVATORE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1979 M732 01:55:0118 18

MCORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M682 01:55:1219 19

MMASSI VALERIO VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1974 M686 01:55:2320 20

MSONCINI LUCA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1966 M728 01:55:2421 21

MMAZZALI MARCO ATL. VIADANA 1984 M730 01:55:4922 22

MBACCHI GIUSEPPE GRUPPO PODISTICO LUZZARESE 1974 M748 01:56:1123 23

MLAZZARELLI MARCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA 1960 M716 01:58:0324 24

MAFLOAREI VIDU CONSTANTIN G.P. VIRGILIANO 1976 M719 01:59:2225 25

MGARANO LUIGI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1974 M685 02:00:0926 26

MBERTELLI FILIPPO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M692 02:00:1327 27

MPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1962 M750 02:01:3028 28

MBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1967 M708 02:01:3029 29

MMAESTRI CESARE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1975 M745 02:02:1930 30

MGERMINI FABRIZIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1969 M696 02:03:3331 31

MMARIOTTI MASSIMO A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE 1965 M710 02:03:5732 32

MGHEDUZZI ROBERTO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1964 M709 02:05:3533 33

MMARMIROLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M700 02:05:5334 34

MBALESTRAZZI PAOLO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1963 M714 02:06:1035 35

MVISIOLI ANDREA ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1972 M723 02:06:3536 36

MMAZZALI MARCO ATL. VIADANA 1984 M528 02:06:5437 37

MVALENTINI GIANLUCA 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1967 M713 02:07:1338 38

MCEPPARULO FRANCESCO  KUOTA ASD 1968 M578 02:07:2939 39

MBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1975 M679 02:08:0040 40

MBENATTI MAURO A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 1966 M740 02:08:3441 41

MRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1978 M688 02:10:2942 42

MPADERNI ANDREA G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1968 M510 02:10:5243 43

MMESTI UGO TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1959 M726 02:10:5344 44

MVEZZANI DESIDERIO ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT. 1978 M689 02:11:4045 45

MBONIONI LUCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1966 M749 02:12:0346 46

MCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M574 02:12:4847 47

MDI VITO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD 1965 M725 02:12:5948 48

MMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M718 02:13:0049 49

MCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M693 02:14:0650 50

MVIANI ALESSANDRO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1970 M704 02:14:0751 51

MMANFREDINI ALESSIO FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 1971 M699 02:15:3252 52

MBEZZI IVANO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1967 M707 02:15:4253 53

MPIGNEDOLI ANTONIO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1973 M702 02:16:3254 54
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Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

MREBECCHI DAVIDE TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1967 M733 02:19:4655 55

MBORETTI MARCELLO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M680 02:20:0856 56

MCASONI ALESSANDRO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1977 M681 02:21:5657 57

MFRANCESCONI MATTEO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1977 M684 02:22:1558 58

MROVATTI DANIELE MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1966 M712 02:24:5459 59

MSCARICA ALBERTO RUNCARD 1974 M746 02:26:1160 60

MMUNARI DANIELE REAL MASSENZATICO 08 1978 M687 02:26:3761 61

MFANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M575 02:27:1562 62

MCANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1980 M742 02:29:1663 63

MMIZZI SABINO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1967 M711 02:29:3164 64

MNARCISI MARCO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1954 M720 02:29:5765 65

MGAZZINI GABRIELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1972 M503 02:30:2566 66

MVILLANI CRISTIAN RUNCARD 1978 M690 02:34:4367 67

MGIBERTI MAURO 3,30 KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING T 1980 M721 02:35:3168 68

MTESTONI CARLO S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 1963 M717 02:37:1769 69

MCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M722 02:40:4670 70

MBALDASSARI FRANCESCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA 1972 M691 02:42:4371 71

MOLEARI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET 1971 M701 02:43:1472 72

MCAVANI GRAZIANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1964 M731 02:43:5373 73

MCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M573 02:44:0274 74

MFERRI PATRIK FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD 1972 M695 02:44:2775 75

MLIGABUE STEFANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1969 M729 02:55:1176 76
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